13:00 hrs.

1.00 1  1124.108405034  1,249.0051  124.90MENS TROUSER  1405  1,249.00

1.00 2  1079.108293338  1,199.0051  119.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

1.00 3  1695.0085408A  1,695.0044  0.00SAREE  GEHNA  2,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3898.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

244.80  3898.20Total  4643.00